Marietta (Georgia, USA) Moving Online Auction - Clubland Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

Title

Mirror

Wood And Iron Buffet

Figurines

Cars

Table

Chairs

Goebel Collection
Miniature Boxes
Buffet
Glassware
China Hutch
Glass
Glassware
Glassware
Dining Chairs
Dining Table
Dishware

China
Glassware
Costume Jewelry
Decor

Books And Decor
Decor

Art

Art

Art

Art

Frames

Mirrors

Art

Art

Art

Mirrors

12
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Auction Closes. Sun, Apr 23 7:00pm ET

Lot

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

Title

Comforter

Chair

Sofa Sleeper
Recliner Chair
Lamps

Side Table
Recliner

Bar Stools
Glass and Pewter
Stemware

Glass

Decor

Bedding
Camcorder

Side Table
Gisselle Cleaner
Plant And Stand
Electronics

Bags And Luggage- B
Home Essentials- B

Outdoor Fun- B
Epson Printer- B
Antique Desk- C

Soleus Portable Air Conditioner- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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